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ELENCO SCUOLE 
 
ASILI NIDO 
 
1) FILASTROCCA   VIA PIAN DELLA GENNA – MADONNA ALTA 
2) MELOGRANO-PARIONE VIA DEL CURATO 
3) IL TIGLIO    VIA XIV SETTEMBRE, 79 
4) ARCOBALENO   VIA DELLA SCUOLA – PONTE SAN GIOVANNI 
5) LA GIOSTRA   VIA DELLA TROTA – PONTE FELCINO 
6) L’ORSACCHIOTTO  VIA TOLSTOJ – PONTE PATTOLI 
7) FANTAGHIRO’   STR. SANTA LUCIA SOBBORGHI 
8) GRILLO PARLANTE  VIA GREGOROVIUS – FERRO DI CAVALLO 
9) SAN SISTO   VIA WAGNER  
10) PETER PAN   VIA DELL’ARMONIA – CASTEL DEL PIANO 
11) L’AQUILONE   VIA VILLA GLORI – CASE BRUCIATE 
12) PINOCCHIO   “  “   “ 
13) GIROTONDO   “                      “                         “ 
14) GLI SCOIATTOLI  “                      “                                  “ 
15) BOTTEGA DELLA FANTASIA STR. PONTE D’ODDI 
16) L’ANATROCCOLO  VIA TIBERINA SUD – BALANZANO 
17) LILLIPUT   VIA L. DA VINCI 
18) LA MAGNOLIA  LOC. COLLESTRADA – PONTE SAN GIOVANNI 
19) L’ALBERO DI TUTTI 2 VIA ELVIRA, 44/C – CASTEL DEL PIANO 
 
PRIVATI: 
 
20) IL GIARDINO DEGLI ANGELI STR. LACUGNANO, 198 – SAN SISTO 
21) IL MONDO DEI FOLLETTI  VIA M. SERAO, 24/26 – PONTE FELCINO 
22) IL RIFUGIO DEGLI ORSACCHIOTTI VIA DERUTA, 18 – SAN MARTINO IN CAMPO 
23) BIMBOLANDIA   VIA CARAVELLE, 10/C – FERRO DI CAVALLO 
24) CLUB VITAE BABY   VIA MENTANA, 20 
25) LA COCCINELLA   VIA STROZZACAPPONI – CASTEL DEL PIANO 
26) MAGIE DI EMY   VIA SICILIA, 29 
27) ARCOBALENO BABY PARKING VIA DIAZ, 82 

     VIA STOPPANI, 22 – PONTE SAN GIOVANNI 
     VIA PUCCINI, 237 – PONTE FELCINO 
     STR. DI VILLA PITIGNANO, 2/BIS 
     VIA GNOLI, 36 – SAN MARCO 

28) L’ISOLA DELL’ABC   VIA A. LINCOLN, 37 
29) ASILO NIDO CASTEL DEL PIANO FR. PILA 
30) BABY CENTER STR. SAN GALIGANO 
31) COCCOLE E BALOCCHI VIA CIMAROSA, 52 – SAN SISTO 
32) L’ISOLA DEI GIOCHI VIA CORTONESE, 82C 
33) TANA DEI LUPETTI, PIANETA INFANZIA VIA ADRIATICA – PONTE SAN GIOVANNI 
     
SCUOLE MATERNE 
 
1) VIA DEI NARCISI – CASAGLIA 
2) VIA XIV SETTEMBRE – PORTA PESA 
3) VIA DELLE GHIANDE – MONTELAGUARDIA 
4) VIA GATTAPONE – S. ERMINIO 



 
 
5) “SANTA CROCE” VIA DELL’ASILO, 1 – PORTA PESA 
6) VIA SANTINI - ELCE 
7) VIA P. DA PALESTRINA 
8) VIA FONTI COPERTE, 38/N 
9) “L. RADICE” VIA L. DA VINCI 
10) VIA ALFIERI 
11) VIA CANALI 
12) “PESTALOZZI” VI A SIMPATICA, 2 
13) BORGO XX GIUGNO, 63 
14) VIA QUIETA 
15) VIA MONTEMORCINO, 40 
16) STR. TUDERTE, 54/H – MONTEBELLO 
17) VIA MAGNO MAGNINI, 10 
18) VIA COTANI 
19) STR. PIAN DELLA GENNA, 16 
20) “ANDERSEN” VIA GREGOROVIUS, 1 – FERRO DI CAVALLO 
21) “COLLODI” VIA GREGOROVIUS, 1 – FERRO DI CAVALLO 
22) STR. FONTANA – LA TRINITA’ 
23) VIA OSTERIA DEL COLLE – COLLE UMBERTO 
24) STR. DELLA FORCELLA, 3/A – CENERENTE 
25) STR. SANTA LUCIA 
26) VIA TOLSTOJ – PONTE PATTOLI 
27) VIA MONTE CERVINO – CIVITELLA BENAZZONE 
28) VIA PALAZZETTA, 1 – RAMAZZANO 
29) VIA DEL PINO – PONTE PATTOLI 
30) STR. S. L. PAGINO – CASA DEL DIAVOLO 
31) VIA MARTIRI D’ARDEATINE, 6 – PONTE PATTOLI 
32) VIA DELLA TROTA – PONTE FELCINO 
33) VIA GIANO, 11 – VILLA PITIGNANO 
34) STR. EUGUBINA – BOSCO 
35) STR. PICCIONE, 38 – PICCIONE 
36) STR. FRATTICIOLA PICCIONE – FRATTICIOLA SELVATICA 
37) VIA ISONZO – PONTE VALLECEPPI 
38) VIA TAGLIAMENTO, 50 – PRETOLA 
39) VIA DELLA SCUOLA – PONTE SAN GIOVANNI 
40) VIA PIEVE DI CAMPO – PONTE SAN GIOVANNI 
41) VIA CESTELLINI – PONTE SAN GIOVANNI 
42) STR. VIC. DEL PIANO – BALANZANIO 
43) VIA OSPEDALONE S.F. – COLLESTRADA 
44) STR. MARSCIANESE, 155 – SAN FORTUNATO DELLA COLLINA 
45) VIA CLAUDIA – SAN MARTINO IN CAMPO 
46) VIALE DEI VIGNETI – SANTA MARIA ROSSA 
47) VIA DELLA COROLLA – SANT’ENEA 
48) VIA BURGIANO – SAN MARTINO IN COLLE 
49) VIA DELLE MUSE – SAN SISTO NORD 
50) VIA ALBINONI, 113 – SAN SISTO SUD 
51) VIA DEI CAVATORI – LACUGNANO 
52) STR. PONTE DELLA PIETRA SAN VETTURINO, 13 – PONTE DELLA PIETRA 
53) VIA DELL’ACACIA 
54) VIA DELL’ARMONIA – CASTEL DEL PAINO 
55) VIA STROZZACAPPONI, 79 – CASTEL DEL PIANO 



 
 
56) VIA FRANCESCA, 8 – FONTIGNANO 
57) VIA COSTANZA, 48 – MUGNANO 
58) STR. CASTEL DEL PIANO – PILA, 43/A 
59) VIA GUALDESE – RIPA 
60) VIA DEL TOPINO – PIANELLO 
61) STR. TIBERINA NORD, 200 – SOLFAGNANO 
 
PRIVATI 
 
62) “SCUOLA MATERNA DELLE SUORE DI GESU’ REDENTORE” VIA PIEVAIOLA, 48 

BELLOCCHIO 
63) ISTITUTO “DONATI TICCHIONI” VIA CORTONESE, 113 – MADONNA ALTA 
64) “MADRE MARCELLINA VIGANO” VIA SETTEVALLI, 149 
65) “LA NUVOLA”    VIA VILLA GLORI, 32 – CASE BRUCIATE 
66) “MARIA IMMACOLATA”  STR. PONTE D’ODDI, 96/A – SAN MARCO 
67) “FRANCESCA DI SALES AVIAT” VIA DELLA CUPA, 46 
68) “CATERINA FAINA DI CIVITELLA” VIA SAN COSTANZO, 5 
69) “DON DARIO PASQUINO  VIA TRASIMENO OVEST, 251 – OLMO 
70) “LUCIO BONUCCI”   VIA MANICONI, 110 – PONTE FELCINO 
71) “ANNA MARIA LAPINI”  CORSO GARIBALDI, 226  
72) “ANGELI CUSTODI”   VIA ANNIBALE VECCHI, 39 
73) “CATERINA SERENA BONUCCI” VIA DELLE MARCHE, 39 – COLOMBELLA 
74) “MADONNA DELLA VILLA”  VIA ASSISI, 69 – SANT’EGIDIO 
 
 
SCUOLE ELEMENTARI 
1. VIA DEI NARCISI – CASAGLIA 
2. VIA BRUNAMONTI, 7 – PORTA PESA 
3. VIA INNAMORATI, 14 – ELCE 
4. VIA DELLE GHIANDE, 7 – MONTELAGUARDIA 
5. VIA GATTAPONE – S. ERMINIO 
6. “LOMBARDO RADICE”, VIA L. DA VINCI 
7. “G IOVANNI CENA” VIA G.P.L. DA PALESTRINA 
8. BORGO XX GIUGNO, 63 
9. “A. FABRETTI” PIAZZA DEL DRAGO, 1 
10. “G. TOFI”, STR. TUDERTE, 56 – MONTEBELLO 
11. “A. GABELLI” VIA MONTEMORCINO, 40 
12. “COMPAROZZI” VIA M. MAGNINI, 8 – MADONNA ALTA 
13. “VILLAGGIO KENNEDY”, VIA COTANI – MADONNA ALTA 
14. “BELLOCCHIO”, VIA PIEVAIOLA – MADONNA ALTA 
15. “E. PESTALOZZI”, VIA SIMPATICA 
16. STR. TRASIMENO OVEST - OLMO 
17. VIA GREGOROVIUS – FERRO DI CAVALLO 
18. “MONTEGRILLO”, VIA MEUCCI, 1 
19. “G. RODARI”, VIA DELL’ACQUARIO, 1 – SAN MARCO 
20. STR. SANTA LUCIA, 31 
21. VIA OSTERIA DEL COLLE – COLLE UMBERTO 
22. VIA DEL PINO, 27 – PONTE PATTOLI 
23. STR. S.L. PAGINO – CASA DEL DIAVOLO 
24. VIA MANICONI – PONTE FELCINO 
25. VIA DEL ROSMARINO, 1 - VILLA PITIGNANO 



 
 
26. VIA DELLE MARCHE, 77 – COLOMBELLA 
27. VIA M. SUBASIO, 11 – FRATTICIOLA SELVATICA 
28. STR. EUGUBINA, 275 – PICCIONE 
29. VIA ARCANGELI – BOSCO 
30. VIA DELLA NAVE – RESINA 
31. VIA GARIGLIANO, 9  - PONTE VALLECEPPI 
32. VIA GIACANELLI, 21 – PONTE SAN GIOVANNI 
33. VIA PIEVE DI CAMPO – PONTE SAN GIOVANNI 
34. STR. DEL PIANO – BALANZANO 
35. V. OSPEDALONE – COLLESTRADA 
36. VIA RITA, 7 – SAN MARTINO IN CAMPO 
37. VIALE DEI VIGNETI, 7 – SANTA MARIA ROSSA 
38. STR. MARSCIANESE – SAN MARTINO IN COLLE 
39. VIA DELLE MUSE – SAN SISTO 
40. VIA CHIUSI – PONTE DELLA PIETRA 
41. “B. CIARI” VIA ALBINONI – SAN SISTO 
42. VIA DEI CAVATORI – LACUGNANO 
43. VIA DELL’ACACIA – PREPO 
44. VIA PIRANDELLO, 1 – FONTIGNANO 
45. VIA DELL’ARMONIA – CASTEL DEL PIANO 
46. PIAZZA XXV APRILE, 1 – MUGNANO 
47. VI AREZZO, 18 – FONTIGNANO 
48. VIA TOPINO  - PIANELLO 
49. VIA GUALDESE – RIPA 
50. VIA DEL TROVATORE, 5 – SOLFAGNANO 
 
PRIVATE 
51. “ANTINORI”, CORSO GARIBALDI, 226 
 
SCUOLE MEDIE 
1. “U. FOSCOLO”, VIA PINTURICCHIO, 64 
2. “DA VINCI – COLOMBO”, VIA B. VALENTINI 
3. VIA FONTI COPERTE, 50 
4. “B. DI BETTO”, VIALE ROMA, 15 
5. PIAZZA DEL DRAGO, 1 
6. VIA DEL FOSSO (TRAVERSA VIA CORTONESE) 
7. VIA COTANI, 1 – MADONNA ALTA 
8. VIA GREGOROVIUS – FERRO DI CAVALLO 
9. VIA TRASIMENO OVEST – OLMO 
10. VIA A. MEUCCI – MONTEGRILLO 
11. VIA OSTERIA DEL COLLE – COLLE UMBERTO 
12. VIA MARTIRI D’ARDEATINE, 6 – PONTE PATTOLI 
13. STR. EUGUBINA, 275 – PICCIONE 
14. VIA DELLA TROTA – PONTE FELCINO 
15. VIA ISONZO – PONTE VALLECEPPI 
16. VIA CESTELLINI, 1 – PONTE SAN GIOVANNI 
17. VIA TRIESTE – SAN MARTINO IN CAMPO 
18. VIA BURGIANO – SAN MARTINO IN COLLE 
19. STR. LACUGNANO – SAN SISTO 
20. VIA DELL’ARMONIA – CASTEL DEL PIANO 
21. VIA FRANCESCA, 2 – FONTIGNANO 



 
 
22. VIA GUALDESE – RIPA 
23. VIA DELLA STAZIONE, 1 – SOLFAGNANO 
 
PRIVATE 
24. ISTITUTO DON BOSCO, VIA DON BOSCO, 5 
 
SCUOLE SUPERIORI 
1. IPSIA “CAVOUR”, CORSO CAVOUR, 7 
2. SUCCURSALE “CAVOUR”, VIALE ROMA, 15 
3. SUCCURSALE “CAVOUR”, VIA A. VECCHI, 129 
4. SUCCURSALE “CAVOUR”, VIA TRASIMENO OVEST, 251 – OLMO 
5. LICEO “MARIOTTI”, PIAZZA SAN PAOLO, 3 
6. SUCCURSALE MARIOTTI, VIA GUARDABASSI 
7. ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE “VITTORIO EMANUELE II”, PIAZZALE ANNA 

FRANK, 11 
8. ISTITUTO MAGISTRALE “A. PIERALLI”, VIA DEL PARIONE, 19 
9. ISTITUTO PROFESSIONALE SERVIZI COMMERCIALI E TURISTICI “B. PASCAL”, VIA 

PIEVAIOLA, 140 – MADONNA ALTA 
10. ISTITUTO D’ARTE “B. DI BETTO”, VIA CANALI 
11. ISTITUTO TECNICO PER ATTIVITA’ SOCIALI “G. BRUNO”, VIA PIEVAIOLA, 78 
12. ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE “A. CAPITINI”, VIALE CANTOVA, 4 
13. ISTITUTO PER GEOMETRI “A. DI CAMBIO” – VIA XIV SETTEMBRE, 79 
14. ISTITUTO TECNICO INDUSTRIALE “A. VOLTA”, VIA ASSISANA, 40/E – PISCILLE 
15. LICEO SCIENTIFICO “G. ALESSI”, VIA R. D’ANDREOTTO, 19 
16. LICEO SCIENTIFICO “G.GALILEI”, VIA XIV SETTEMBRE, 79 
 
PRIVATE 
17. ISTITUTO PROFESSIONALE PER IL COMMERCIO “O. ANTINORI”, VIA CALINDRI, 56 
18. ISTITUTO “FERMI”, STR. LACUGNANO – SAN SISTO 
 
 
 
 
 


